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Library Name Address Director/Administrator Director email Library Telephone 
Number 

County District 
Office 

Anamosa State Penitentiary, 
Library 

406 North High Street 
Anamosa, IA 52205 

Deborah Mahoney deborah.mahoney@iowa.gov  319-462-3504 2299 Jones SE 

Clarinda Correctional Facility, 
Library 

2000 North 16th Street 
PO Box 1338 
Clarinda, IA 51632 

Vacant 
 

712-542-5634 X 5627 Page SW 

Ft. Dodge Correctional Facility, 
Library 

1550 L Street 
Ft. Dodge, IA 505501 

Jerry Goeders, Monte 
Kaufman  
Co-Administrators 

jerry.goeders@iowa.gov;monte.
kaufman@iowa.gov 

515-574-4700  x5449 Webster CE 

ICIW GP Library, Iowa 
Correctional Institution for 
Women Library 

420 Mill Street SW 
PO Box 700 
Mitchellville, IA 50169 

Darcia Stepanek darcia.stepanek@iowa.gov  515-725-5114 Polk CE 

Iowa Medical & Classification 
Center, Residents Library 

2700 Coral Ridge Avenue 
Coralville, IA 52241 

David Southard david.southard@iowa.gov  319-626-2391 Johnson SE 

Iowa State Penitentiary, ISP 
Library 

2111 330th Avenue  
PO Box 316 
Ft. Madison, IA 52627 

Greg Colvin 
 

319-372-5432 Lee SE 

Mt. Pleasant Correctional Facility 
- Men's, Men's Unit Library 

1200 E. Washington 
Mt. Pleasant, IA 52641 

Dean Craig dean.craig@iowa.gov  319-385-9511  x2263 Henry SE 

Newton Correctional Facility, 
NCF Library 

307 South 60th Ave. West 
P.O. Box 218 
Newton, IA 50208 

Brian Pfeifer brian.pfeifer@iowa.gov  641-792-7552 E xt 568 Jasper CE 

Newton Correctional Facility, 
Newton Correctional Facility 

307 South 60th Ave. West 
P.O. Box 218 
Newton, IA 50208 

Martie Larsen martie.larsen@iowa.gov  641-792-7552 Et 568 Jasper CE 

North Central Correctional 
Facility, Library 

313 Lanedale 
Rockwell City, IA 50579 

Joe Bush 
 

712-297-7521 E xt 229 Calhoun NW 
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